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8" Grade Girls’ Volleyball — 2025

8" Grade Mazz Blue Coach: Emily Nauman

Day Date Opponent Time Location
Wed. Sept. 10 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Washington
Thurs. Sept. || Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Thurs. Sept. 18 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Mon. Sept. 22 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli

e T ) =T
Tues. Sept. 30 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Wed. Oct. | Mazzuchelli Gold 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Thurs. Oct. 2 Jefferson Red 4:00 p.m. @ Jefferson
Mon. Oct. 6 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Washington
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8 Grade Mazz Gold Coach: R} Willis

Day Date Opponent Time Location
Mon. Sept. 8 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Fri. Sept. 12 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Mon. Sept. I5 Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
Wed. Sept. 17 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
Wed. Sept. 24 Jefferson Red 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Mon. Sept. 29 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Washington
Wed. Oct. | Mazzuchelli Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Tues. Oct. 7 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli

Wed. Oct. 8 Cascade Aquin 4:00 p.m. @ Cascade




MAZZUCHELLI CATHOLIC J MIDDLE SCHOOL

7 Grade Girls’ Volleyball — 2025

7 Grade Mazz Blue Coach: Rhonda Koppes
Day Date Opponent Time Location
Wed. Sept. 10 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Thurs. Sept. |1 Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
Thurs. Sept. 18 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
Mon. Sept. 22 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler
Thurs. Sept. 25 Drexler Black 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Tues. Sept. 30 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
Thurs. Oct. 2 Jefferson Red 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Mon. Oct. 6 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Wed. Oct. 9 Mazzuchelli Gold 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
[ [ ower | orrtet [ ao0pm [ @t |
7** Grade Mazz Gold Coach: Abby Funke
Day Date Opponent Time Location
Mon. Sept. 8 Drexler Red 4:00 p.m. @ Drexler
Fri. Sept. 12 Washington White 4:00 p.m. @ Washington
Mon. Sept. I5 Roosevelt Purple 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Wed. Sept. 17 Roosevelt Silver 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Tues. Sept. 23 Cascade Aquin 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Wed. Sept. 24 Jefferson Red 4:00 p.m. @ Jefferson
Mon. Sept. 29 Washington Blue 4:00 p.m. @ Mazzuchelli
Tues. Oct. 7 Roosevelt Black 4:00 p.m. @ Roosevelt
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Day Date

o

pponent

Time

Location

Wed. Oct. 9

Mazzuchelli Blue

4:00 p.m.

@ Mazzuchelli

Mazzuchelli Catholic

Volleyball Practice Schedule - 2025

[Parent meeting for 8" Grade on Wed., Aug. 27 @ 4:30 in commons]
[Parent meeting for 7" Grade on Wed., Aug. 27 @ 6:00 in commons]

Week | Practice

Date 8" Blue 8 99Id 7" Blue 7*" Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)

Mon., Aug. 25 XXX XXX XXX XXX
Tues., Aug. 26 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Wed., Aug. 27 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Thurs., Aug. 28 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Fri., Aug. 29 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Week 2 Practice

Date 8" Blue 8 (.Ec.)ld 7 Blue 7* Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)

Mon., Sept. | XXX XXX XXX XXX
Tues., Sept. 2 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Wed,, Sept. 3 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Thurs., Sept. 4 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Fri., Sept. 5 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Week 3 Practice
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Date 8" Blue 8 C.;9Id 7" Blue 7* Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)
Mon., Sept. 8 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45 @ Drexler
Tues., Sept. 9 3:00-3:45 3:00-3:45 3:45-4:30 3:45-4:30
(Team Pictures) (Team Pictures) (Team Pictures) (Team Pictures)
Wed, Sept. 10 | @ Washington 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45
Thurs., Sept. 11 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:45-6:45
Fri., Sept. 12 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45 @ Woashington
Week 4 Practice
Date 8" Blue 8 99Id 7" Blue 7*" Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)
Mon., Sept. |5 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:45-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli
Tues., Sept. 16 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30 4:15-5:30
Wed,, Sept. |17 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:45-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli
Thurs., Sept. 18 | @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:45-6:45
Fri., Sept. 19 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30 4:15-5:30
Week 5 Practice
Date 8" Blue 8 C.;9Id 7 Blue 7* Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)
Mon., Sept. 22 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Drexler 5:45-6:45
Tues., Sept. 23 XXX 3:00-3:45 5:45-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli
Wed,, Sept. 24 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45 @ Jefferson
Thurs., Sept. 25 3:00-3:45 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45
Fri., Sept. 26 xxx (Tailgate) xxx (Tailgate) xxx (Tailgate) xxx (Tailgate)
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Week 6 Practice

Date 8" Blue 8 99Id 7" Blue 7*" Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)
Mon., Sept. 29 3:00-3:45 @ Washington 5:45-6:45 @ Mazzuchelli
Tues., Sept. 30 @ Mazzuchelli 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt 5:45-6:45
Wed., Oct. | @ Mazzuchelli | @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45 XXX
Thurs., Oct. 2 @ Jefferson 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45
Fri., Oct. 3 3:00-4:15 XXX 4:15-5:30 XXX
Week 7 Practice
Date 8" Blue 8 C.;9Id 7 Blue 7* Gold
(Nauman) (Willis) (Koppes) (Funke)
Mon., Oct. 6 @ Woashington 3:00-3:45 @ Mazzuchelli 5:45-6:45
Tues., Oct. 7 XXX @ Mazzuchelli XXX @ Roosevelt
Wed., Oct. 8 XXX @ Cascade 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00
Thurs., Oct. 9 XXX XXX @ Mazzuchelli | @ Mazzuchelli
Fri., Oct. 10 XXX XXX XXX XXX
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